10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Rowan Baker
Tim Shoreman
James McKay
Dylan Hicks u23
Damien Clayton
William Perrett
Harry Macfarlane
William Taylor
Oliver Rees
Jacob Smith
Oliver Hucks
Thomas Armstrong
George Radcliffe
John Bardsley u23
Dylan Westley
Guido Blee
James Hartley
Nicholas Candy
Joshua Ludman
Alexander Pritchard
Max Krasinski

Adam Lewis

Callum Laborde

uz23

uz23
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Team

Saint Piran

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Saint Piran

Saint Piran

Le Col Race Team

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

TAAP Kalas

Moonglu Race Team

Sabgal - Anicolor

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

TAAP Kalas

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

XSpeedUnited Club

360cycling

Saint Piran

Primera-TeamJobs

Cycling Sheffield

Zappi Racing Team

Saint Piran

Richardsons Trek DAS

Cycling Sheffield

Team Skyline

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Time



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Rider
George Kimber
Josh Housley
Ben Pease
Samuel Nisbet Y23
Danylo Riwnyj
Dom Jackson
Conor McGoldrick
Rhys Robotham
Ben Mewes
Cai Davies
Joseph Smith Y23
Jenson Young
Ryan Christensen
Luke Brennan Y23
Thomas Mein
Matthew Lord
Joe Howcroft
Cameron McLaren
Maxwell Hereward Y23
Robin Mould
Jake Jackson
Joe Shillabeer
Daniel McDermott
Craig Paterson

Matthew Houlberg

Benjamin Bright

Team

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

HUUB BCC Race Team

Moonglu Race Team

Reflex Racing

trainSharp Orro Elite

Foran CT

Richardsons Trek DAS

Saint Piran

Moonglu Race Team

Richardsons Trek DAS

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Spectra Racing

Hamilton City Cycling Club

HUUB BCC Race Team

PROJECT 1 Cycling Team

Richardsons Trek DAS

Private Member

TAAP Kalas

360cycling

Foran CT

THRIVA-SRCT

Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing

Ride Revolution Coaching

Vanelli-Project Go

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

THRIVA-SRCT

Time



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Rider
Carl Stubbs
Matthew Ellis
Alexander Bosley
Tom Martin
Alexandar Richardson
Peter Cocker
Matthew Warhurst
Ross Birrell
Bradley Symonds
Nathan Hardy uz3

Thomas Heal

Edward Morgan

Ben Wiggins g

Michael Weavers
Toby Barnes

Alex Luhrs

Sam Chaplin u23

Alexander Foster Y23

Jack Hartley

David Hird

James Wordsworth
Nicholas Tyrie
Adam Kenway

Zak Machin Y23

Rhys Thomas u23

Ryan Williams uz3

Moonglu Race Team

THRIVA-SRCT

Team

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Saint Piran

Richardsons Trek DAS

Cycling Sheffield

Private Member

Saint Piran

Team PB Performance

StolenGoat Race Team

Spectra Racing

Hagens Berman Jayco

Private Member

Spectra Racing

Leadout Performance

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Cycling Sheffield

Foran CT

HUUB BCC Race Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

Time



Pos Rider Team Time

DNF Sean Dodsworth Leadout Performance -
DNF Mark Hansom Leadout Performance -
DNF Daniel Smith Leadout Performance -
DNF Jonny Britton Moonglu Race Team -
DNF Luke Barfoot Primera-TeamJobs -
DNF Thomas Doig Primera-Team)obs -
DNF Matthew Gilmour Y23 Primera-Team)obs -
DNF Ben Millar Primera-Team]Jobs -
DNF Ashley Newman Primera-TeamJobs -
DNF Jordan Giles Richardsons Trek DAS -
DNF Alex Peters Richardsons Trek DAS -
DNS Michael Gill Richardsons Trek DAS -
DNF Clay Davies Ride Revolution Coaching -
DNF Cameron Still Y23 Ride Revolution Coaching -
DNF Gabriel Taylor Ride Revolution Coaching -
DNF Matthew Wilson Ride Revolution Coaching -
DNF Euan Cameron Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing -
DNF Jack Lucas Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing -
DNS Will Thomson Shibden-A.Fawcett Racing -
DNF Sam Kettlewell Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling -
DNF Ethan Rowell Y23 Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling -
DNF Lance Childs TAAP Kalas -
DNF Jamie Pullen TAAP Kalas -
DNF Thomas Charles Team PB Performance -
DNF Adam Charleston Team PB Performance -

DNF Jacques Coates Team PB Performance -



DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

DNF

Rider

Jamie Gostick uzs

Sam Llewelyn uz3

Harry Paveley

Jude Taylor

Lee Rosie

Adam Duggleby MBE

Matthew Leach

Ben Etherington uz3

Jamie Whitcher uz3
Toby Tanfield
Corrin Leeming
Niall Quiggin
George Daly
George Safranauskas
Benjamin Hellebo
Joshua Horsfield
Logan Maclean

Max Lutz Atkinson
Isaac Wright

Tim Torrie

Joshua Ravn

Tom Palfrey

Kieron Gordge
Steven Mayers

Samuel Clark

Cai Curtis-Roberts Y23

Team

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Team PB Performance

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Addform-Vive Le Velo

360cycling

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

Club Ciclista Padronés-Equipo - Aluminios Cortizo

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Geared Up RT

HIVE Racing

London Dynamo

Mud Dock Racing

PROJECT 1 Cycling Team

Ribble rechrg Race Team

Team TMC - Strada Wheels

trainSharp Orro Elite

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo

Private Member

Private Member

Le Col Race Team

Obidos Cycling Team

360cycling

Time



DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNF

DNS

DNF

Rider

Tristan Pilling

Oliver Hurdle

Liam Scott Douglas

Li Boan

Xie Chen

Lui Chenrui

Wang Kuicheng

Sebastian Garry

George Stephen u23
William Lowden
Matti Dobbins
Aidan Wade
u23

Deetray Jarrett
Niu Gaoshang
Hugo Lutz Atkinson
u23

Jack Jee

Dean Watson

Team

360cycling

StolenGoat Race Team

JG Cycles CC

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

HUUB BCC Race Team

Spirit TBW Stuart Hall Cycling

XSpeedUnited Club

Private Member

Maglia Tecnosylva Bembibre Cycling Team

Bodywrap Men's Cycling Team

EuroCyclingTrips

05/03

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo
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